
SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Economics - I MAE 40 14 7 0 9 23 1 0 0 2 12 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) English - I MAENG 50 45 8 0 11 30 1 4 0 7 34 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Hindi - I MAH 50 35 8 0 11 30 1 5 0 4 26 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Political Science - I MAPS 50 45 8 0 11 30 1 5 0 11 29 0
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I MCM 72 68 12 0 16 42 2 3 0 16 49 0
Master of Science  (Mathenatics ) - I MSM 50 46 8 0 11 30 1 4 0 8 34 0
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I BAG 1034 1016 176 0 238 594 26 176 0 238 598 4
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - I BBA 70 32 12 0 16 40 2 1 0 6 25 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I BCG 460 380 78 0 105 265 12 32 0 101 245 2
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- Hons - I BCH 60 49 10 0 14 34 2 2 0 18 29 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Principles 
and Practice of Insurance - I BCI 60 6 10 0 14 34 2 0 0 2 4 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Tax 
Procedures & Practices - I BCI 60 10 10 0 14 34 2 0 0 2 8 0
Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA )-Self  Finance - I BCA 70 36 12 0 16 40 2 4 0 4 28 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Medical - I BSM 80 73 14 0 18 46 2 8 0 21 44 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Non- Medical - I BSNM 180 164 31 0 41 103 5 25 0 45 92 2
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-  I PGDCA 40 12 7 0 9 23 1 1 0 1 10 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
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SESSION (2017-18 to 2021-22)

SSR Cycle-III
2.1.1 Enrolment Percentage

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule

Number of students admitted from the 
reserved category

2.1.2  Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories (SC, ST, OBC etc. as per applicable reservation policy) during the last five years (exclusive of supernumerary 
seats) 

Session 2017-18 (Year - 1) 

Programme name Programme Code Number of seats 
sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule

Number of students admitted from the 
reserved category

Session 2018-19 (Year - 2)

Programme name Programme Code Number of seats 
sanctioned



Master of Arts (M.A. ) Economics - I MAE 40 40 7 0 9 23 1 7 0 8 25 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) English - I MAENG 50 50 8 0 11 30 1 8 0 11 31 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Hindi - I MAH 50 27 8 0 11 30 1 1 0 5 21 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Political Science - I MAPS 50 48 8 0 11 30 1 8 0 11 29 0
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I MCM 79 79 13 0 18 46 2 8 0 18 53 0
Master of Science  (Mathenatics ) - I MSM 50 43 8 0 11 30 1 3 0 11 29 0
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I BAG 940 940 160 0 216 540 24 160 0 216 560 4
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - I BBA 70 28 12 0 16 40 2 2 0 4 22 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I BCG 460 407 78 0 105 265 12 33 0 105 268 1
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- Hons - I BCH 60 51 10 0 14 34 2 0 0 11 39 1
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Principles 
and Practice of Insurance - I BCI 60 21 10 0 14 34 2 2 0 4 15 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Tax 
Procedures & Practices - I BCI 60 28 10 0 14 34 2 3 0 5 20 0

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA )-Self  Finance - I BCA 70 29 12 0 16 40 2 1 0 12 16 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Medical - I BSM 80 71 14 0 18 46 2 14 0 18 35 4
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Non- Medical - I BSNM 180 161 31 0 41 103 5 26 0 41 91 3
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-  I PGDCA 40 16 7 0 9 23 1 3 0 3 10 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Economics - I MAE 40 29 7 0 9 23 1 4 0 3 22 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) English - I MAENG 50 50 8 0 11 30 1 8 0 11 30 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Hindi - I MAH 50 43 8 0 11 30 1 3 0 9 31 0
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Political Science - I MAPS 50 50 8 0 11 30 1 8 0 11 30 0
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I MCM 79 78 13 0 18 46 2 5 0 16 57 0
Master of Science  (Mathenatics ) - I MSM 50 33 8 0 11 30 1 2 0 3 28 0
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I BAG 940 940 160 0 216 540 24 160 0 216 561 3
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - I BBA 70 28 12 0 16 40 2 0 0 6 22 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I BCG 460 333 78 0 105 265 12 36 0 106 190 1
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- Hons - I BCH 60 47 10 0 14 34 2 0 0 5 42 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Principles 
and Practice of Insurance - I BCI 60 23 10 0 14 34 2 4 0 4 15 0

(Session 2019-20) Year - 3

Programme name Programme Code Number of seats 
sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule

Number of students admitted from the 
reserved category



Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Tax 
Procedures & Practices - I BCI 60 36 10 0 14 34 2 5 0 9 22 0

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA )-Self  Finance - I BCA 70 37 12 0 16 40 2 2 0 1 34 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Medical - I BSM 80 70 14 0 18 46 2 9 0 15 45 1
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Non- Medical - I BSNM 260 166 31 0 41 103 5 29 0 41 96 0
Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-  I PGDCA 40 16 7 0 9 23 1 1 0 1 14 0

SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Economics - I MAE 44 26 7 0 10 23 4 3 0 4 18 1
Master of Arts (M.A. ) English - I MAENG 95 91 16 0 22 49 8 12 0 17 56 6
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Hindi - I MAH 55 55 9 0 13 29 4 9 0 7 36 3
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Political Science - I MAPS 55 55 9 0 13 29 4 9 0 13 30 3
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I MCM 79 72 13 0 18 42 6 1 0 18 49 4
Master of Science  (Mathenatics ) - I MSM 55 54 9 0 13 29 4 7 0 11 33 3
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I BAG 940 940 160 0 216 486 78 160 0 216 520 44
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - I BBA 70 30 12 0 16 36 6 2 0 6 18 4
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I BCG 460 339 78 0 105 240 37 31 0 102 193 13
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- Hons - I BCH 60 47 10 0 14 30 6 0 0 11 33 3
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Principles 
and Practice of Insurance - I BCI 60 18 10 0 14 30 6 5 0 2 10 1
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Tax 
Procedures & Practices - I BCI 60 8 10 0 14 30 6 0 0 3 5 0

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA )-Self  Finance - I BCA 70 48 12 0 16 36 6 2 0 16 26 4
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Medical - I BSM 140 77 28 0 36 84 12 11 0 26 39 1
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Non- Medical - I BSNM 260 179 44 0 60 134 22 28 0 43 86 22
Bachelor of Vocation (B.Voc.)-Banking, Financial Services 
& Insurance - I BVOC 30 22 5 0 7 16 2 5 0 4 12 1

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-  I PGDCA 40 27 7 0 9 20 4 3 0 5 19 0
(Session 2021-22) Year - 5

Number of students admitted from the 
reserved category

(Session 2020-21) Year - 4

Programme name Programme Code Number of seats 
sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule

Number of students admitted from the 
reserved category

Programme name Programme Code Number of seats 
sanctioned

Number of 
Students 
admitted

Number of  seats earmarked for reserved 
category as per GOI or State 

Government rule



SC ST OBC Gen Others SC ST OBC Gen Others
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Economics - I MAE 44 44 7 0 10 23 4 7 0 10 24 3
Master of Arts (M.A. ) English - I MAENG 95 95 16 0 22 49 8 16 0 18 56 5
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Hindi - I MAH 55 55 9 0 13 29 4 9 0 13 30 3
Master of Arts (M.A. ) Political Science - I MAPS 55 55 9 0 13 29 4 9 0 13 30 3
Master of Commerce (M.Com) - I MCM 79 79 13 0 18 42 6 11 0 22 42 4
Master of Science  (Mathenatics ) - I MSM 55 48 9 0 13 29 4 5 0 5 36 2
Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) - I BAG 1016 1016 172 0 234 524 86 172 0 234 562 48
Bachelor of Business Administration (BBA) - I BBA 70 44 12 0 16 36 6 3 0 11 30 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com) - I BCG 460 264 78 0 105 240 37 28 0 75 145 16
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)- Hons - I BCH 60 43 10 0 14 30 6 2 0 11 26 4
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Principles 
and Practice of Insurance - I BCI 60 22 10 0 14 30 6 10 0 3 9 0
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com-Vocational ) Tax 
Procedures & Practices - I BCI 60 10 10 0 14 30 6 4 0 3 3 0

Bachelor of Computer Application (BCA )-Self  Finance - I BCA 70 70 12 0 16 36 6 12 0 16 42 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Medical - I BSM 140 42 28 0 36 84 10 7 0 9 26 0
Bachelor of Science (B.Sc.)-Non- Medical - I BSNM 260 150 44 0 60 134 22 25 0 47 78 0
Bachelor of Vocation (B.Voc.)-Banking, Financial Services 
& Insurance - I BVOC 30 29 5 0 7 16 2 5 0 2 22 0

Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications-  I PGDCA 40 39 7 0 9 20 4 7 0 9 23 0

admitted
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